

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3066

Page 1, line 2, replace "creating a commerce cabinet" with "increasing the communication between the executive and legislative branches"

Page 1, line 5, after "forum" insert "at the executive level or legislative level"

Page 1, line 7, replace "a commerce cabinet consisting of" with "increased communications between"

Page 1, line 8, replace "a" with "the" and replace "Commissioner" with "Commissioners"

Page 1, line 11, remove ", that meets at least quarterly"

Page 1, line 18, replace "creating a commerce" with "increasing the communication between the executive and legislative branches"

Page 1, line 19, remove "cabinet"

Renumber accordingly